
学期 教員名 学年 講義名 クラス 曜日 時限 対象学部 書名

3Q4Q 松家 理恵 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 1 月 2 L The Art of Loving

3Q4Q Timothy Ang 1年 Academic English Communication B1 1 水 3 L プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 西山 史子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 2 月 2 L George Eliot Silas Marner: The Weaver of Raveloe

3Q4Q 石川 慎一郎 1年 Academic English Communication B1 2 水 3 L プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 西谷 拓哉 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 3 月 2 L プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 佐藤 由美 1年 Academic English Communication B1 3 水 3 L 海外メディア映像から深める4技能・教養英語（上級編）

3Q4Q 浅野 真也 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 4 月 2 E プリント教材使用

3Q4Q David Adebahr 1年 Academic English Communication B1 4 水 3 E English for Presentations at International Conferences

3Q4Q 鈴木 朋子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 5 月 2 E Reading Explorer 5

3Q4Q 田中 順子 1年 Academic English Communication B1 5 水 3 E Presentation to Go

3Q4Q 団野 恵美子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 6 月 2 E トゥルーマン・ショー

3Q4Q 伊藤 友美 1年 Academic English Communication B1 6 水 3 E British News Update 5

3Q4Q 保田 幸子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 7 月 2 E プリント教材使用

3Q4Q Thomas Julian 1年 Academic English Communication B1 7 水 3 E

3Q4Q 武内 正美 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 8 月 2 E Transculture

3Q4Q 大住 めぐみ 1年 Academic English Communication B1 8 水 3 E TED Talks: The official TED guide to public speaking

3Q4Q 北田 亮 1年 Academic English Communication B1 9 月 2 E プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 石野 美香 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 9 水 3 E ニュース・ギャラリー2023

3Q4Q Stephen Horn 1年 Academic English Communication B1 10 月 2 E・B プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 保田 幸子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 10 水 3 E・B プリント教材使用

3Q4Q Sufian Elfandi 1年 Academic English Communication B1 11 月 2 B Unlock Level 3 Listening, Speaking & Critical Thinking Student's Book

3Q4Q 吉田 ひと美 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 11 水 3 B Keynote 4 

3Q4Q 岩井 麻紀 1年 Academic English Communication B1 12 月 2 B 白熱議論：どちらに賛成？

3Q4Q 中村 裕子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 12 水 3 B 現代イギリスの暮らしと文化［改訂版］

3Q4Q 木原 恵美子 1年 Academic English Communication B1 13 月 2 B プリント教材使用

3Q4Q Stephen Horn 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 13 水 3 B プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 多賀谷 真吾 1年 Academic English Communication B1 14 月 2 B 英会話・ぜったい・音読（標準編）

3Q4Q 池田 直樹 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 14 水 3 B TRANSCULTURE: Transcending Time, Religion and Ethnicity

3Q4Q 山中 司 1年 Academic English Communication B1 15 月 2 B プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 多賀谷 真吾 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 15 水 3 B プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 日裏 真世 1年 Academic English Communication B1 16 月 2 B プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 廣部 昭子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 16 水 3 B 21st Century Reading Level 2 Student e-Book

3Q4Q 松家 理恵 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 17 月 1 H1 The Art of Loving

3Q4Q 日裏 真世 1年 Academic English Communication B1 17 水 2 H1 プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 鈴木 朋子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 18 月 1 H1 Reading Explorer 5

3Q4Q 小松原 哲太 1年 Academic English Communication B1 18 水 2 H1 オンデマンド教材使用

3Q4Q 武内 正美 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 19 月 1 H1 Transculture

3Q4Q 田中 順子 1年 Academic English Communication B1 19 水 2 H1 Presentation to Go

3Q4Q 団野 恵美子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 20 月 1 H1 トゥルーマン・ショー

3Q4Q 木原 恵美子 1年 Academic English Communication B1 20 月 1 H1 プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 多賀谷 真吾 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 21 月 1 H2環境 プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 深町 悟 1年 Academic English Communication B1 21 水 2 H2環境 Reflect Listening and Speaking 4 Student Book with Online Practice + e-Book

3Q4Q 保田 幸子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 22 月 1 H2環境 プリント使用

3Q4Q 工藤 晴子 1年 Academic English Communication B1 22 水 2 H2環境 プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 西谷 拓哉 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 23 月 1 H2発達 プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 服部 拓哉 1年 Academic English Communication B1 23 水 2 H2発達 こうすれば英語が聞ける

3Q4Q 西山 史子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 24 月 1 H2発達 George Eliot Silas Marner: The Weaver of Raveloe

3Q4Q 柏木 治美 1年 Academic English Communication B1 24 水 2 H2発達 プリント教材使用



3Q4Q 山中 司 1年 Academic English Communication B1 25 月 1 H2発達・子ども プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 鈴木 朋子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 25 水 2 H2発達・子ども Reading Explorer 5

3Q4Q 北田 亮 1年 Academic English Communication B1 26 月 1 H2子ども プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 西山 史子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 26 水 2 H2子ども Reading Explorer, Third Edition, Student Book Split Edition 4A 

3Q4Q Stephen Horn 1年 Academic English Communication B1 27 月 1 J プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 岡田 浩樹 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 27 水 2 J Outlook on Science and Technology

3Q4Q 木原 恵美子 1年 Academic English Communication B1 28 月 1 J プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 島津 厚久 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 28 水 2 J 激動の現代社会を読み解く視点

3Q4Q 石川 慎一郎 1年 Academic English Communication B1 29 月 1 J プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 石野 美香 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 29 水 2 J ニュース・ギャラリー2023

3Q4Q 日裏 真世 1年 Academic English Communication B1 30 月 1 J プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 吉田 ひと美 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 30 水 2 J Keynote 4 

3Q4Q 岩井 麻紀 1年 Academic English Communication B1 31 月 1 J 白熱議論：どちらに賛成？

3Q4Q 中村 麻美 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 31 水 2 J プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 浅野 真也 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 32 月 3 MM プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 石川 慎一郎 1年 Academic English Communication B1 32 水 4 MM プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 島津 厚久 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 33 月 3 MM 激動の現代社会を読み解く視点

3Q4Q 佐藤 由美 1年 Academic English Communication B1 33 水 4 MM 海外メディア映像から深める4技能・教養英語（上級編）

3Q4Q 保田 幸子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 34 月 3 MM プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 大住 めぐみ 1年 Academic English Communication B1 34 水 4 MM TED Talks: The official TED guide to public speaking

3Q4Q 多賀谷 真吾 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 35 月 3 MH プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 伊藤 友美 1年 Academic English Communication B1 35 水 4 MH British News Update 5

3Q4Q 大石 侑香 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 36 月 3 MH 世界を読み解く15の扉

3Q4Q Timothy Ang 1年 Academic English Communication B1 36 水 4 MH プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 宮川 和子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 37 月 3 MH Reflect Reading & writing 3

3Q4Q Thomas Julian 1年 Academic English Communication B1 37 水 4 MH

3Q4Q 中村 麻美 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 38 月 3 MH プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 池田 直樹 1年 Academic English Communication B1 38 水 4 MH Listening to Dialogues on Social Issues

3Q4Q ⾧嶺 圭子 1年 Academic English Communication B1 39 月 3 S Impact Issues 2

3Q4Q 中村 裕子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 39 水 4 S 現代イギリスの暮らしと文化［改訂版］

3Q4Q Sufian Elfandi 1年 Academic English Communication B1 40 月 3 S Unlock Level 3 Listening, Speaking & Critical Thinking Student's Book

3Q4Q 保田 幸子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 40 水 4 S プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 石川 慎一郎 1年 Academic English Communication B1 41 月 3 S プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 多賀谷 真吾 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 41 水 4 S プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 池田 直樹 1年 Academic English Communication B1 42 月 3 S Listening to Dialogues on Social Issues

3Q4Q 石野 美香 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 42 水 4 S ニュース・ギャラリー2023

3Q4Q 小川 洋介 1年 Academic English Communication B1 43 月 3 A プリント教材使用

3Q4Q Stephen Horn 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 43 水 4 A プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 吉田 ひと美 1年 Academic English Communication B1 44 月 3 A 賛否両論 -英語で表現する社会問題-For and Against -Expressing opinions and exchanging ideas-

3Q4Q 服部 拓哉 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 44 水 4 A プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 山中 司 1年 Academic English Communication B1 45 月 3 A プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 廣部 昭子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 45 水 4 A 21st Century Reading Level 2 Student e-Book

3Q4Q Stephen Horn 1年 Academic English Communication B1 46 月 3 A プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 島津 厚久 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 46 水 4 A 激動の現代社会を読み解く視点

3Q4Q 井上 弘貴 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 47 月 4 T プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 深町 悟 1年 Academic English Communication B1 47 水 1 T Reflect Listening and Speaking 4 Student Book with Online Practice + e-Book

3Q4Q 岡本 佳子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 48 月 4 T Reading Insight

3Q4Q Tim Greer 1年 Academic English Communication B1 48 水 1 T プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q 大石 侑香 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 49 月 4 T 世界を読み解く15の扉



3Q4Q 日裏 真世 1年 Academic English Communication B1 49 水 1 T プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 島津 厚久 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 50 月 4 T 激動の現代社会を読み解く視点

3Q4Q 大住 めぐみ 1年 Academic English Communication B1 50 水 1 T TED Talks: The official TED guide to public speaking

3Q4Q 南本 徹 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 51 月 4 T 新たな時代への扉

3Q4Q 濱田 真由 1年 Academic English Communication B1 51 水 1 T NHK NEWS LINE 6

3Q4Q 浅野 真也 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 52 月 4 T プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 小松原 哲太 1年 Academic English Communication B1 52 水 1 T オンデマンド教材使用

3Q4Q 宮川 和子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 53 月 4 T Reflect Reading & writing 3

3Q4Q 工藤 晴子 1年 Academic English Communication B1 53 水 1 T プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 多賀谷 真吾 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 54 月 4 T プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 柏木 治美 1年 Academic English Communication B1 54 水 1 T プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 濱田 真由 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 55 月 4 T Science Quest

3Q4Q 服部 拓哉 1年 Academic English Communication B1 55 水 1 T こうすれば英語が聞ける

3Q4Q Stephen Horn 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 56 月 4 T プリント教材使用

3Q4Q Stephen Horn 1年 Academic English Communication B1 56 水 1 T プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 吉田 ひと美 1年 Academic English Communication B1 57 月 4 T 賛否両論 -英語で表現する社会問題-For and Against -Expressing opinions and exchanging ideas-

3Q4Q 島津 厚久 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 57 水 1 T 激動の現代社会を読み解く視点

3Q4Q 山中 司 1年 Academic English Communication B1 58 月 4 T プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 木原 恵美子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 58 水 1 T Grit: Why passion and resilience are the secrets to success

3Q4Q 大住 めぐみ 1年 Academic English Communication B1 59 月 4 T TED Talks: The official TED guide to public speaking

3Q4Q 中村 麻美 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 59 水 1 T プリント教材使用

3Q4Q Sufian Elfandi 1年 Academic English Communication B1 60 月 4 T Unlock Level 3 Listening, Speaking & Critical Thinking Student's Book

3Q4Q 南本 徹 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 60 水 1 T 新たな時代への扉

3Q4Q 池田 直樹 1年 Academic English Communication B1 61 月 4 Z Listening to Dialogues on Social Issues

3Q4Q David Adebahr 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 61 水 1 Z English for Writing Research Papers

3Q4Q 深川 宏樹 1年 Academic English Communication B1 62 月 4 Z 21st Century Reading Creative Thinking and Reading with TED Talks <Level 1>

3Q4Q 鈴木 朋子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 62 水 1 Z Reading Explorer 5

3Q4Q 石川 慎一郎 1年 Academic English Communication B1 63 月 4 Z プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 西山 史子 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 63 水 1 Z Reading Explorer, Third Edition, Student Book Split Edition 4A 

3Q4Q 小川 洋介 1年 Academic English Communication B1 64 月 4 Z プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 岡田 浩樹 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 64 水 1 Z Outlook on Science and Technology

3Q4Q ⾧嶺 圭子 1年 Academic English Communication B1 65 月 4 Z Impact Issues 2

3Q4Q 池田 直樹 1年 Academic English Literacy B1 65 水 1 Z TRANSCULTURE: Transcending Time, Religion and Ethnicity

3Q4Q Michael D. Smith 1年 Academic English Literacy B1（選抜上級クラス） HJ1 月 1 H・J プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Tim Greer 1年 Academic English Communication B1（選抜上級クラス） HJ1 水 2 H・J プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Jason Gold 1年 Academic English Literacy B1（選抜上級クラス） HJ2 月 1 H・J プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Timothy Ang 1年 Academic English Communication B1（選抜上級クラス） HJ2 水 2 H・J プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Cakebread Andrews Oliver Patrick1年 Academic English Literacy B1（選抜上級クラス） HJ3 月 1 H・J プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Gregory Sholdt 1年 Academic English Communication B1（選抜上級クラス） HJ3 水 2 H・J プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Sufian Elfandi 1年 Academic English Literacy B1（選抜上級クラス） HJ4 月 1 H・J プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Jason Gold 1年 Academic English Communication B1（選抜上級クラス） HJ4 水 2 H・J プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Jason Gold 1年 Academic English Literacy B1（選抜上級クラス） LEB1 月 2 L・E・B プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Tim Greer 1年 Academic English Communication B1（選抜上級クラス） LEB1 水 3 L・E・B プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Cakebread Andrews Oliver Patrick1年 Academic English Literacy B1（選抜上級クラス） LEB2 月 2 L・E・B プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Gregory Sholdt 1年 Academic English Communication B1（選抜上級クラス） LEB2 水 3 L・E・B プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Zachary Nanbu 1年 Academic English Literacy B1（選抜上級クラス） LEB3 月 2 L・E・B プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Jason Gold 1年 Academic English Communication B1（選抜上級クラス） LEB3 水 3 L・E・B プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Zachary Nanbu 1年 Academic English Literacy B1（選抜上級クラス） MSA1 月 3 M・S・A プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Tim Greer 1年 Academic English Communication B1（選抜上級クラス） MSA1 水 4 M・S・A プリント教材使用 



3Q4Q Cakebread Andrews Oliver Patrick1年 Academic English Literacy B1（選抜上級クラス） MSA2 月 3 M・S・A プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Jason Gold 1年 Academic English Communication B1（選抜上級クラス） MSA2 水 4 M・S・A プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Tim Greer 1年 Academic English Literacy B1（選抜上級クラス） TZ1 月 4 T・Z プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Timothy Ang 1年 Academic English Communication B1（選抜上級クラス） TZ1 水 1 T・Z プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q Jason Gold 1年 外国語セミナーC/D 選択 水 2 プリント教材使用 

3Q4Q 横川 博一 Productive English 1/2 時間割外 Winning Presentations, 8 types of Successful Presentation

3Q4Q 横川 博一 Autonomous English 1/2 時間割外 オンライン教材

3Q4Q 横川 博一 Academic English Literacy B1/B2 時間割外 Closer to the World: VOA's Health & Environment Report

3Q4Q 濱田 真由 Academic English Literacy B1/B2 時間割外 What's Going On in the World?

3Q4Q 岡本 佳子 Academic English Literacy B1/B2 時間割外 大学生のためのCNNサイエンス

3Q4Q 横川 博一 Academic English Communication B1/B2 時間割外 Intermediate Listening Comprehension

3Q4Q 北村 結花 Academic English Communication B1/B2 時間割外 CBSニュースブレイク４

3Q4Q 柏木 治美 Advanced English Online 1/2 時間割外 プリント教材使用

3Q4Q 木原 恵美子 Advanced English（海外研修） 時間割外

3Q4Q 横川 博一 英語リーディングⅢ 時間割外 プリント教材使用


